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Monthly Executed Timetable                             Month-February 2021  

Sr.

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1 Monday 08/02/2021 History & Introduction of 

Pharmacology 

Dr. V.M. Motghare Dr. V.M. Motghare 

2 Tuesday 09/02/2021 Introduction to ANS/  

Introduction  & 

Sympathomimetic drugs 

Dr.A.V.Turankar Dr.A.V.Turankar 

3 Friday 12/02/2021 Introduction to ANS/  

Introduction  & 

Sympathomimetic drugs 

Dr.A.V.Turankar Dr.A.V.Turankar 

4 Friday 12/02/2021 Introduction to practical 

Pharmacology 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar/              

Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar/              

Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar 

5 Monday 15/02/2021 Dosage form of drugs Dr. V.M. Motghare Dr. V.M. Motghare 

6 Tuesday 16/02/2021 Anti- adrenergic drugs Dr. A.V. Turankar Dr. A.V. Turankar 

7 Wednesday 17/02/2020 Routes of administration Dr. V.M.Motghare Dr. V.M.Motghare 

8 Thursday 18/02/2021 ANS Antiadrengic drugs 

Alpha blockers 

Dr. Harshal Pise Dr. Harshal Pise 

9 Saturday 20/02/2021 Absorption of drugs Dr. V.M. Motghare Dr. V.M. Motghare 

10 Saturday 20/02/2021 practical 2 prescription 

writing 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/ 

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/ 

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

11 Monday 22/02/2021 Distribution of drugs Dr. V.M. Motghare Dr. V.M. Motghare 

12 Tuesday 23/02/2021 ANS - Antiadrengic drugs 

Beta Blockers 

Dr. Harshal Pise Dr. Harshal Pise 

13 Wednesday 24/02/2021 Metabolism of drugs Dr. V.M. Motghare Dr. V.M. Motghare 

14 Thursday 25/02/2021 Practical 3- 

Pharmacokinetics I 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

15 Friday 26/02/2021 ANS - Cholinergic system & 

Cholinergic.Agents 

Dr. Harshal Pise Dr. Harshal Pise 



                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 


